54  -  Sheath/Fit n Flare Dresses 61044300 1.00 PCS 4,499.00 4,499.00 -2,699.40 2.50 44.99 2.50 44.99 0.00 0.00

55  - Shirt Style Tops 62064000 1.00 PCS 1,049.00 1,049.00 -629.40 2.50 10.49 2.50 10.49 0.00 0.00

57.00 141,993.00 -85,195.80 1,419.93 1,419.93 0.00

Sub Total : 141993

ItemDiscount : -85195.8

TaxAmount : 2839.86
Bill Amount : 59637.06

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Seven And Paisa  Six Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No